1

E LOCKED"

—— PAPER —

Swivel Arm
Installation Instructions




/

N

T-shaped Handle Shoulder Combination Screw Screw
Screw M6x12  Screw(P8x8xM6) M6X12 M10X20

(1) 1x 2)1x @11x @ 2x

(4 of them are used for (for LP-F1V2.2

LP-V1 or LP-F1 V3.0 installation)
installation)
00 )
Bolt Large Plain Washer Large Plain Washer
M10X100 M6x18 M8x24

(5 4x (6) 1x (D) 1x
S )

Plain Washer Thicker Plain Washer  Spring Washer Nut
M10 M10x25x4 M10 M10
2% (9) 8x 10x (1) 4x
(for LP-F1 V2.2 (2 of them are used for
installation) LP-F1 V2.2 installation)

— ) — ) ) ==

4mm Allen key  5mm Allen key ~ 8mm Allen key 16mm Open-end
M6 M6 M10 Wrench M10

12 1x 03 1x (9 1x (9 2x










TURN ANTICLOCKWISE TO UNLOCK







For LP-F1 V2.2
Installation

TURN CLOCKWISE
TO LOCK




For LP-F1 V3.0
Installation

TURN CLOCKWISE
TO LOCK




For LP-V1
Installation

TURN CLOCKWISE TO LOCK




	BJ53-401-000-010 Rev01 客户安装指导书-悬臂支架
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9



